
   
  

  

   

 

   

   

   

 

   

   

   

 

 

 

    

    

 

  

 

  

   

   

   

  

 

 

  

 

  

  

 

  

 

    

    
   

  

  
        

        

 
   
   

 
 

  
      
    

   
 

     
   

   

 
        

 Foster/McKinney-Vento Youth Liaison List 2019-2020 (Names in bold are Regional FY Liaisons) 
Yellow Highlight is new this year (2019 - 2020) 

District Contact Phone Email Fax 
Alder Grove Charter Jen Burtram 268-0854 Jen.burtram@aldergrovecharter.org 268-0813 
Arcata Elementary Inga Townsend 826-1002 itownsend@arcatasd.org 

Big Lagoon Jennifer Glueck 677-3688 admin@biglagoon.org 677-3642 

Blue Lake Tatiana McDermond 668-5674 tmcdermond@bluelakeschool.org 668-5619 

Bridgeville John Blakely 777-3311 jblakely@bridgevilleschool.org 777-3023 

Coastal Grove Charter Lori Dunn 707 825-8804 coastalgrove@coastalgrove.org 

CR FY Liaison Kintay Johnson 476-4560 Kintay-Johnson@redwoods.edu 

CR FY Liaison Sherrie Porter 476-4188 sherrie-porter@redwoods.edu 

Cuddeback Chelsea Orr 707-768-3372 corr@cuddebackschool.org 768-3372 

Cutten Miranda Johnston 707-441-3930; ext 115 mjohnston@cuttensd.org 

Eel River Valley Aimee Dube 834-3646 aimeedube@hnfrc.org 725-9078 

Eureka City Schools Leah Lamattina 707.441.2400 x.2516 lamattinal@eurekacityschools.org 441-3338 

Ferndale Erin Banke 786-5900 ebanke@ferndalek12.org 786-4284 

Ferndale Lindsey Flores 786-5300 lflores@ferndalek12.org 

Fieldbrook Justin Wallace 839-3201 jwallace@fbk8.org 839-8832 

Eel River Valley/Fortuna Elementary Aimee Dube 834-3646 aimeedube@hnfrc.org 725-9078 

Fortuna High Dustin Rossman 725-4461; ext 3027 drossman@fuhsdistrict.net 725-5511 

Freshwater Stacy Mintey 442-2969 smintey@freshwatersd.org 442-9527 

Fuente Nueva Beth Wylie 822-3348 bwylie@fuentenueva.org 822-5862 

Garfield Michael Quinlan 442-5471 mquinlan@garfieldschool.org 442-1932 

Green Point Scotty Appleford 668-5921 sappleford@greenpointsd.org 668-1986 

HCOE - FY/McK Roger Golec 445-7187 rgolec@hcoe.org 445-7143 

HCOE - McK Lucy Robson 445-7187 lrobson@hcoe.org 445-7183 

HCOE - FY Katie Baer 445-7187 kbaer@hcoe.org 445-7143 

Head Start Christy Snyder 825-1324 csnyder@ncsheadstart.org 822-7726 

HSU Adrienne Colegrove-Raymond 826-5197 abc1@humboldt.edu 826-3672 

Hydesville Kevin Trone 768-3610 ktrone@hydesvilleschool.org 768-3612 

Jacoby Creek Melanie Nannizzi 822-4896 mnannizzi@jcsk8.org 822-4898 

Klamath-Trinity Craig Kimball 707-410-9018 ckimball@ktjusd.k12.ca.us 530 625-5611 

Kneeland Cherie Circe 707-442-5472 admin@kneelandsd.org 442-7784 

Laurel Tree Chester O'Neal 822-5626 chesteroneal@laureltreecs.org 822-5654 

Loleta Autumn Chapman 733-5705 achapman@loleta.org 733-5367 

Maple Creek Wendy Orlandi 668-5596 worlandi@maplecreekschool.org 668-4132 

Mattole Leigha Campbell 629-3311 lcampbell@mattolevalley.org 629-3575 

Northern United ("Mattole Charter") Wendy Kerr 445-2660 (Ext.138) wkerr@nucharters.org 476-8076 
McKinleyville USD Beth Baker 839-1549 (ext. 5050) bbaker@mckusd.org 8392548 
Northcoast Prep. (NPA) Jean Bazemore 822-0861 npacademy@northcoastprep.org 822-0878 
Northern Humboldt Jack Bareilles 825-2199 jbareilles@nohum.k12.ca.us 825-2407 
Orick Amanda Platt 488-2821 aplatt@orickschool.org 488-2831 
Pacific Union Rene McBride 822-4619 rmcbride@pacificunionschool.org 822-0129 
Pacific View Charter K - 6th (Henderson Site) Bobby Mullins 269-9490 bmullins@pacificviewcharter.com 

Pacific View Charter 7th - 12th (Moore Site) Silas Radcliffe 269-9565 sradcliffe@pacificviewcharter.com 269-9569 

Peninsula Sebrinna Schmidt 443-2731 Officemanager@peninsulasd.org 443-3685 
Redwood Coast Montessori Esther Hutton 832-4194 esther@redwoodmontessori.org 
Redwood Prep. Charter Becky Scales 682-6149 secretary@redwoodprep.org 606-0006 
Rio Dell Angela Johnson 764-5694 angelajohnson@riodellschools.net 764-2656 
Scotia Amy Gossien 764-2212 agossien@scotiaschool.org 764-5111 
South Bay Cassi Le-Hue 445-5933 clehue@southbayusd.org 444-6246 
So. Hum. K- 6 Stephanie Steffano-Davis 923-1147 stephanie@sohumusd.com 943-1921 
So. Hum. 7-12 Brandy Pancoast (707) 601-6893 brandy@sohumusd.com 943-3129 
Trillium Charter To Be Determined 
Trinidad Katie Cavanagh 677-3631 kcavanagh@trinidadusd.net 677-0954 
Union Street Charter Sonya Woody 822-4845 - Ext. 8 sonya.unionstreet@gmail.com 

CWS Ed Liaison Ann Blackwood 388-6536 ablackwood@co.humboldt.ca.us 269-4172 
Probation Ed Liaison Kim Sousa 268-3337 ksousa@co.humboldt.ca.us 707-443-7139


